INPUT OUTPUT OVERVOLTAGE OUTPUT TYPICAL MODEL
VOLTAGE VOLTAGE PROTECTION (3,4) CURRENT (MAX.) (9) EFFICIENCY NUMBER (7)
18-75VDC 3.3V 3.9V 2.4A 78% CXA10-48S3V3
18-75VDC 5.0V 6.8V 2.0A 81% CXA10-48S05
18-75VDC 12V 16V 0.83A 83% CXA10-48S12
18-75VDC ±5V ±6.8V 1.0A 81% CXA10-48D05
18-75VDC ±12V ±16V 0.41A 83% CXA10-48D12
18-75VDC ±15V ±19V 0.33A 81% CXA10-48D15
10 Watt
DC/DC converters
DC/DC CONVERTERS | 10W DC/DC